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PROGRAMA DE REUNIONES DE LA JUNTA 2025

Fecha

2 de enero

3 de febrero
13 de marzo
7 de abril

7 de mayo

2 de junio
14 de julio
4 de agosto

8 de septiembre

6 de octubre

3 de noviembre

8 de diciembre

Tipo
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica
Junta Publica

Junta Publica

Hora

3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Ubicacion
Magnolia Gardens
Magnolia Gardens
Magnolia Gardens
Manhasset Valley
Pond View Homes
Laurel Homes
Magnolia Gardens
Spinney Hill
Magnolia Gardens
Harbor Homes
Magnolia Gardens

Manhasset Valley



